



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.

DATE : 30th JULY 2025

...

AGP in respective matters : Mr. B.A. Shinde and Mr. D.B. Bhange

...

PER COURT :

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters except the order of this Court granting exemption from appearance before the Trial Court, shall continue till next date.

Matters (with connected matters)	Date
957 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1666 OF 2024 IN FAST/3782/2024 958 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6061 OF 2024 IN FAST/10180/2024 959 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6717 OF 2024 IN FAST/15829/2024 960 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6853 OF 2025 IN FA/1649/2025 965 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12329 OF 2024 IN RC/320/2020	13.08.2025 in the same category
966 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6731 OF 2025 IN FAST/17777/2025 967 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7576 OF 2025 IN FAST/19044/2025 968 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7577 OF 2025 IN FAST/18135/2025 969 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7649 OF 2025 IN FAST/14555/2025 970 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7650 OF 2025 IN FAST/18524/2025 971 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7651 OF 2025 IN FAST/19042/2025 972 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7652 OF 2025 IN FAST/18758/2025 973 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7653 OF 2025 IN FAST/18520/2025 974 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7895 OF 2025 IN FAST/13504/2025 975 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7897 OF 2025 IN FAST/13496/2025 976 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7899 OF 2025 IN FAST/13500/2025 983 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7919 OF 2025 IN FAST/13492/2025 985 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7832 OF 2025 IN CRAFT/10710/2025	06.08.2025 in the same category
986 FIRST APPEAL NO. 99 OF 2024 987 FIRST APPEAL NO. 152 OF 2024 988 FIRST APPEAL NO. 224 OF 2024 990 FIRST APPEAL NO. 327 OF 2024	21.08.2025 at end of the Board
991 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1706 OF 2024 992 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5278 OF 2024 IN FAST/10568/2024 993 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5460 OF 2024 IN FAST/12612/2024 994 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6263 OF 2024 IN FAST/14190/2024 996 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13306 OF 2024 IN FAST/21861/2024	02.09.2025

998 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2280 OF 2025 IN FAST/6461/2025 999 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3275 OF 2025 IN FAST/8431/2025 1000 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4995 OF 2025 IN X-APLST/7264/2025	02.09.2025
1001 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4998 OF 2025 IN FAST/13354/2025 1002 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5083 OF 2025 IN FAST/13775/2025 1003 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5119 OF 2025 IN FAST/9182/2025 1004 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5136 OF 2025 IN FAST/13935/2025 1005 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5161 OF 2025 IN FAST/13905/2025 1006 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5171 OF 2025 IN FAST/13939/2025 1008 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5229 OF 2025 IN FAST/14459/2025 1009 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5257 OF 2025 IN FAST/14466/2025 1010 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5457 OF 2025 IN FAST/15057/2025 1011 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5470 OF 2025 IN FAST/15206/2025 1013 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14752 OF 2018 IN RA/242/2010 1014 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5173 OF 2025 IN SA/432/2023 1015 REVIEW APPLICATION (CIVIL) NO. 283 OF 2022 IN SA/401/2009	03.09.2025
1016 SECOND APPEAL NO. 184 OF 2025 1017 SECOND APPEAL NO. 247 OF 2025 1018 APEAL FROM ORDER NO. 18 OF 2025 1019 SECOND APPEAL NO. 149 OF 2023 1020 SECOND APPEAL NO. 256 OF 2023 1021 SECOND APPEAL NO. 514 OF 2023 1022 SECOND APPEAL NO. 110 OF 2025 1023 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1930 OF 2024 1024 FIRST APPEAL NO. 892 OF 2025 1025 FIRST APPEAL NO. 904 OF 2025 1026 SECOND APPEAL NO. 448 OF 1995 1028 SECOND APPEAL NO. 250 OF 2011 1029 SECOND APPEAL NO. 31 OF 2021	04.09.2025

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]